Fiske Iron Works ............................. 	..... 	...... 	800 Co 
John Fox & Co . .......................................... 	70 	700 00 
Julius Jonson's Sons ....................................... 	6 49 	6,495 oo 

For Furnishing and Erecting Complete Twelve Thousand (12,000) Linear Feet Gal-
vanized Wrought-Iron Two-Pipe Fence Around Small Parks Where Directed, 
Borough of The Bronx. 

Bidder. 	 Price. 	Amount. 

Anchor Post Iron Works ................................... 	$0 4125 	$4,950  00 
F. S. Banks & Co ..........................................